3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

Madeo
Galletti Gallery
Madeo
Madeo
Galletti Gallery
Madeo
Madeo

Galletti Gallery
Madeo

Galletti Gallery
Madeo

Madeo

Madeo

Galletti Gallery
Portofino

Santa Rosa
Bosanko
Boardroom B
Galletti Gallery

Portofino

StaRGazing 2020
Schedule of Events

Friday

Registration Opens

The Secret Agenda of All Social Change
Hospitality Opens

Game: Teams of Enemies

An Introduction to Basque folklore, legends, and heroes
Game: What Were You Thinking

Signs, signs, everywhere a sign! (Icebreaker)
Pizza Dinner — First Wave of pizza arrives!
Songmakers

Game: Cranium

Pub Activities Offsite!

Name That Tune

Game: Big Bang Trivia
Saturday

Continental Breakfast

Registration Opens

Presentation Skills for More Effective Communication
Lincoln’s Secretaries

A Fictitious History of Hit Songs of the 1950s — 1980s
Game Room Opens

Mensa Testing

A Knights Tale

Memoir Coaching



Noon

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

9:15 PM
11:15 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Santa Rosa
Madeo

Galletti Gallery
Portofino

Santa Rosa

Galletti Gallery

Portofino

Santa Rosa
Bosanko
Galletti Gallery
Portofino
Catalina
Bosanko
Madeo

Galletti Gallery
Galletti Gallery

Portofino

Santa Rosa

Madeo
Madeo
Portofino
Santa Rosa

Galletti Gallery

Madeo

Cryptoquip Contest

Lunch

Are You Really Prepared?

A Celebration of Leonard Bernstein — the Man and his Music
Jonathan’s Killer Spelling Bee

Using Computer Modeling to Interpret Historic California
Earthquakes

Movin’ Around in SoCal

Pictorial Trivia

Carnelli Hosted by Jay Friedlander

A New ‘WALK’...a New YOU

Escaping Nazi Germany — A Modern Day Exodus Story
Road to the 2020 Census

Werewolf

Italian Dinner

Silent Movie Screening

My Generation: American (and British) Popular Music 1960 —
69

Entertainment: Eric Passoja and Amy Ashton Comedy

Game: Encore

Sunday

Light Breakfast Snack Options
Registration Opens

Yoga

Readings from the Writers Groups

Champagne Brunch with Presentation: History of the L.A.
Times

DooDah Discussion Hosted by Ed You



Noon

12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM

11:00 AM

Noon

Portofino

Bosanko
Galletti Gallery
Bosanko
Portofino
Galletti Gallery
Bosanko
Portofino
Galletti Gallery
Bosanko
Portofino
Galletti Gallery
Santa Rosa
Madeo

Galletti Gallery
Portofino

Bosanko

Madeo
Galletti Gallery
Galletti Gallery

Galletti Gallery

A Day in the Life: American (and British) Popular Music
1960 — 69

Game: Century Spice Road

Blockchain and Crypto — Not just Bitcoin anymore
Game: Codenames

Woman'’s Suffrage

Think Too Much Mom

Game: Taboo

A Prosperous Future Depends on Women

How Do Insects Use Math?

Game: Tribond

Homelessness in the South Bay

Game: Family Feud

Israel: The Modern Democracy in the Middle East
Barbecue Dinner

Rock Around the Clock Party!

Entertainment: Sarah Kramer Singing

Game: Cards Against Humanity

Monday

ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT-LEFT OVERS AND FOOD SALE
Annual Business Meeting

Falling Apples to Vibrating Strings: A Journey Through
Physics

Today’s Taxes — What’s New?
GOOD BYE!!!! SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!!



