StaRGazing 2020

Schedule of Events

Friday

3:00 PM	Madeo	Registration Opens
3:30 PM	Galletti Gallery	The Secret Agenda of All Social Change
4:00 PM	Madeo	Hospitality Opens
4:30 PM	Madeo	Game: Teams of Enemies
5:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	An Introduction to Basque folklore, legends, and heroes
5:45 PM	Madeo	Game: What Were You Thinking
6:00 PM	Madeo	Signs, signs, everywhere a sign! (Icebreaker)
		Pizza Dinner – First Wave of pizza arrives!
6:30 PM	Galletti Gallery	Songmakers
7:00 PM	Madeo	Game: Cranium
7:15 PM		Pub Activities Offsite!
8:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	Name That Tune
9:00 PM	Madeo	Game: Big Bang Trivia
9:00 PM	Madeo	Game: Big Bang Trivia Saturday
9:00 PM 8:00 AM	Madeo	
		Saturday
8:00 AM	Madeo	Saturday Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Madeo Madeo	Saturday Continental Breakfast Registration Opens
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Madeo Madeo Galletti Gallery	Saturday Continental Breakfast Registration Opens Presentation Skills for More Effective Communication
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Madeo Madeo Galletti Gallery Portofino	Saturday Continental Breakfast Registration Opens Presentation Skills for More Effective Communication Lincoln's Secretaries
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Madeo Madeo Galletti Gallery Portofino Santa Rosa	Saturday Continental Breakfast Registration Opens Presentation Skills for More Effective Communication Lincoln's Secretaries A Fictitious History of Hit Songs of the 1950s – 1980s
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Madeo Madeo Galletti Gallery Portofino Santa Rosa Bosanko	Saturday Continental Breakfast Registration Opens Presentation Skills for More Effective Communication Lincoln's Secretaries A Fictitious History of Hit Songs of the 1950s – 1980s Game Room Opens

	Santa Rosa	Cryptoquip Contest
Noon	Madeo	Lunch
1:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	Are You Really Prepared?
	Portofino	A Celebration of Leonard Bernstein – the Man and his Music
	Santa Rosa	Jonathan's Killer Spelling Bee
2:30 PM	Galletti Gallery	Using Computer Modeling to Interpret Historic California Earthquakes
	Portofino	Movin' Around in SoCal
	Santa Rosa	Pictorial Trivia
3:45 PM	Bosanko	Carnelli Hosted by Jay Friedlander
4:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	A New 'WALK'a New YOU
	Portofino	Escaping Nazi Germany – A Modern Day Exodus Story
	Catalina	Road to the 2020 Census
5:10 PM	Bosanko	Werewolf
6:00 PM	Madeo	Italian Dinner
6:30 PM	Galletti Gallery	Silent Movie Screening
8:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	My Generation: American (and British) Popular Music 1960 – 69
9:15 PM	Portofino	Entertainment: Eric Passoja and Amy Ashton Comedy
11:15 PM	Santa Rosa	Game: Encore
		Sunday
8:00 AM	Madeo	Light Breakfast Snack Options
8:30 AM	Madeo	Registration Opens
9:00 AM	Portofino	Yoga
	Santa Rosa	Readings from the Writers Groups
10:00 AM	Galletti Gallery	Champagne Brunch with Presentation: History of the L.A. Times
	Madeo	DooDah Discussion Hosted by Ed You

Noon	Portofino	A Day in the Life: American (and British) Popular Music 1960 – 69
	Bosanko	Game: Century Spice Road
12:30 PM	Galletti Gallery	Blockchain and Crypto - Not just Bitcoin anymore
1:15 PM	Bosanko	Game: Codenames
1:30 PM	Portofino	Woman's Suffrage
2:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	Think Too Much Mom
2:30 PM	Bosanko	Game: Taboo
3:00 PM	Portofino	A Prosperous Future Depends on Women
3:30 PM	Galletti Gallery	How Do Insects Use Math?
3:45 PM	Bosanko	Game: Tribond
4:30 PM	Portofino	Homelessness in the South Bay
5:00 PM	Galletti Gallery	Game: Family Feud
	Santa Rosa	Israel: The Modern Democracy in the Middle East
6:30 PM	Madeo	Barbecue Dinner
7:15 PM	Galletti Gallery	Rock Around the Clock Party!
8:00 PM	Portofino	Entertainment: Sarah Kramer Singing
10:00 PM	Bosanko	Game: Cards Against Humanity

Monday

8:00 AM	Madeo	ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT-LEFT OVERS AND FOOD SALE
9:00 AM	Galletti Gallery	Annual Business Meeting
9:45 AM	Galletti Gallery	Falling Apples to Vibrating Strings: A Journey Through Physics
11:00 AM	Galletti Gallery	Today's Taxes – What's New?
Noon		GOOD BYE!!!! SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!!